PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
ABOUT US
LuxCell Biotechnology is an enterprise committed to developing and manufacturing high-quality consumables and
reagents applied in cell culture and cell-based assays in life science research and drug development. It was founded
by a team composed of many senior elites in the industry, whose core members have rich experience in R&D and
marketing, helping us provide customers with high-quality and more reliable domestic products and more flexible
and efficient services.

▶Gamma irradiation to 10-6 SAL, DNase/RNase free, no pyrogen, no cytotoxicity
Square PET/PETG Media Bottle
Order Information
■ PET
■ PETG
Cat. No. Description Volume
(mL)
Neck Diameter
 (mm)
Height
(W/O cap)(mm)
Height
(W cap)(mm)
Qty/Case
241125 125ml Sterilized PET Bottle 125 35.4 104 108 24/Pk,4Pk/Cs
241250 250ml Sterilized PET Bottle 250 35.4 140 144 30/Pk,2Pk/Cs
241500 500ml Sterilized PET Bottle 500 35.4 172.5 176.5 24/Pk,2Pk/Cs
241210 1000ml Sterilized PET Bottle 1000 35.4 213 217 12/Pk,2Pk/Cs
Cat. No. Description Volume
(mL)
Neck Diameter
(mm)
Height
(W/O cap)(mm)
Height
(W cap)(mm)
Qty/Case
F261060 60mL  Sterilized PETG Bottle 60 21.5 80.4 82.2 24/Pk,4Pk/Cs
F261125 125mL  Sterilized PETG Bottle 125 35.4 104 108 24/Pk,4Pk/Cs
F261250 250mL  Sterilized PETG Bottle 250 35.4 140 144 30/Pk,2Pk/Cs
F261500 500mL  Sterilized PETG Bottle 500 35.4 172.5 176.5 24/Pk,2Pk/Cs
F261210 1000mL  Sterilized PETG Bottle 1000 35.4 213 217 12/Pk,2Pk/Cs
13 www.luxcellsci.com
Luxcell PC bottles are designed for low temperature storage and transfer sensitive solution during pharmaceutical
and biologics production processes, for example the developed API or intermediates. Different volumes can be
used to amplify during the development process. Luxcell PC bottle which made of high quality PC material is